QDRC ROUND 3
JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 15/MAY/2016

i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

NNERS of spipear Fi

daii ROUND 1
1520 B/JD  : DOMINIC NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE QLD .024 885 8.874 7243
4482 A/]ID 13 CHLOE RAMSAY foul -037 8.40 8.334 79.94
5605 A/ID 11 COOPER LEAHY ARUNDEL QLD 154 856 8.653 73.05
2307 C/JD 2 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 352 1237 12.259 52.42
1255 B/JD 1w RHYSBEAUCHAMP  SLACKS CREEK QLD JD 210 048 853 8.549 75.98
1787 B/JD 17 TEANAH LITTLENOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 11 900 8.962 71.44
6227 C/ID s ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD 1D 210CC 101 11.90 11.979 52.59
6173 C/ID s EVANRAMSAY WOODHILL QLD DRAGSTER 230 71 11.90 12.020 54.82
8004 A/ID s JETT WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD -008 8.07 8.036 80.89
5991 C/ID  : COREY FRY GREENBANK QLD  JUNIOR DRAGSTER foul -.102 12.00 12.068 54.44
5576 A/JD 1 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD JD 092 8.00 8.048 75.80
1616 B/JD 3 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD D SHP foul -014 9.10 9.095 71.58
4922 B/JD 14 CHARLIE WILSON JUNIOR DRAGSTER 009 875 8781 73.43
8009 B/JD s JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP 130 8.60  9.318  71.00
1005 A/JD 12 DYLAN LEO JIMBOOMBA JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 007 8.06 8.086 80.09
8031 A/JD 15 CHRISTOPHER SCHAPERWORONGARY JUNIOR DRAGSTER215CC 022 8.00 8.044 82.38
6263 B/ID 15 JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 1D 347CI 324 872 8746 72.38
6283 C/ID 15 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD DRAGSTER 1CYL foul -073 13.45 13555 47.47
1177 C/ID 19 EMMA WAGENSVIELD CRESTMEAD QLD 023 12.07 12.209 52.97
6266 C/ID 4+ CALEBSENG TOOWOMBA QLD 1D 347CI 134 12.02 12.254 51.78
amnninii ROUND 233

8004 A/ID s JETT WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD

6173 C/ID s EVANRAMSAY WOODHILL QLD DRAGSTER 230 163 11.90 12,279 53.73
1520 B/JD 2 DOMINIC NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE QLD 063 B85 8.939 71.94
5605 A/JD 11 COOPER LEAHY ARUNDEL QLD foul -.280 8.58 8.915 75.53
4922 B/JD 14 CHARLIE WILSON JUNIOR DRAGSTER 157 877 8.846 72.90
5991 C/ID 7 COREY FRY GREENBANK QLD  JUNIOR DRAGSTER 279 12.00 12,048 54.21
6283 C/ID 15 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD DRAGSTER 1CYL 054 13.52 13.562 46.57
4482 A/ID 13 CHLOE RAMSAY 072 835 8.413 7849
2307 C/ID 2 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 16 1225 12.278  51.73
8009 B/JD 5 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP 225 8.60 9.342  68.61
5576 A/JD 1 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD JD 120 8.00 8.034 78.03
1787 B/JD 17 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 076 892 9.036 71.51
1616 B/JD 3 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD D SHP 092 9.06 9.129 70.84
1177 C/ID 13 EMMA WAGENSVIELD CRESTMEAD QLD 232 12.07 12.158 52.74

1005 A/ID 1z DYLANLEO JIMBOOMBA JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 293 8.06 8.087 79.56
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11.969 52.41
8.965 72.24
12,357 52.87

8.108
8.866

80.00
72.61



QDRC ROUND 3
SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results - 15/MAY/2016

CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

= WINNERS ol cach pair appetr First

7 ADAM SOLOMON STRATHPINE QLD FORD PROBE FORD 501 001 8.62 8.637 155.96

15 ANDREW RAMSAY MUNRUBEN QLD CHEV CAMARO 488 foul 10.60 .000
5525 SS/A ¢ WAYNEHEIT RIPLEY QLD TOYOTA CHEV406 -036 8.88 8.897 147.79
513 SS/A 2 GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLD foul -.009 9.76 9.844 13547
2438 SS/A 15 RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT QLD XY GT FALCON 445 WIND 027 996 9.964 134.03
4536 SS/A s MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD 191 975 9745 139.78
2566 SS/A s BRENDAN EDYVANE  IPSWICH QLD HOLDEN CAMIRA 400 CHEV .007 8.66 8.727 139.91
2361 SS/A 14 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS QLB82 225 8.10 8.161 170.26
3604 SS/A 13 NOEL GREEN NTH IPSWICH QLD  TORANA 432 052 9.07 9.107 145.22
3430 SS/A 24 KEVIN MORTON LAIDLEY QLD XK FALCON 427 .080 8.70 8.801 152,37
699 SS/A 10 DAVID FOREMAN GREENBANK QLD CAMIRA .064 8.78 8.847 136.70
1781 SS/AA 2z KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA QLD LC TORANA CHEV 383 247 8.48 8.453 161.69
1546 S5/A 2 ANTHONY WHYATT BRASSALL QLD 400 062 871 8710 156.83
1430 SS/A 12 MICK BRISKEY TOP CAMP QLD CHEV NOVA 454 055 945 9.487 139.31
4641 SS/A 11 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD 412 .023 8.37 8376 158.00
5995 SS/A 9 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD 018 857 8.607 154.30
3772 SS/A 13 DARREN RAMSAY 193 10.10 10.246 133.08
3888 SS/A 2 TONY ROGERS MUNRUBEN QLD HOLDEN WB UTE 582 BBC foul -.011 9.75 9.864 138.60
3086 SS/A 19 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 347 010 975 9.786 136.34
787 SS/A 1 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR OLDSMOBILE CUTIEES540 024 825 8.273 158.17
2999 SS/A 17 MAX CARPENTER CROWLEY VALE QLD FALCOM 351 .050 10.05 10.061 134.46
312 SS/A i+ KEVIN LANGRIDGE CAPALABA QLD TORANA 400 CHEV 058 9.61 9.628 139.00
5995 SS/A 9 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD .008 8.58 8.582 149.73
2361 SS/A 14 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS QLB82 033 8.10 8.196 170.15
3772 SS/A 13 DARREN RAMSAY 485  10.10 10.122 133.71
Single
4641 SS/A 11 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD 412 030 8.36 8.399 160.44
513 SS/A  x GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLD foul -005 976 9.758 13595
4536 SS/A s MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD .022 974 9.780 138.96

1781 SS/AA 21 KAYLENE GOURLEY  BUNDAMBA QLD LC TORANA CHEV 383  foul -.149 8.45 12215 66.00

699 SS/A 11 DAVID FOREMAN GREENBANK QLD CAMIRA 046 878 8.804 152.33
3888 SS/A 2 TONY ROGERS MUNRUBEN QLD HOLDEN WB UTE 582 BBC foul -011 9.81 9.801 139.23
1546 SS/A 2 ANTHONY WHYATT BRASSALL QLD 400 .036 871 8.663 155.83
3086 SS/A 19 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 347 foul -.003 9.76 9.737 136.86

3430 SS/A 24 KEVIN MORTON LAIDLEY QLD XK FALCON 427 102 870 8.776 14287



5525

2566
2999

2833
1430

4641
3430

699
181

2833
2566

2999
5995

1546
2438

3604
1430

3888
4536

312
5525

SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

SS/A
SS/A

13
19

: FINALS

2

WAYNE HEIT

BRENDAN EDYVANE
MAX CARPENTER

ADAM SOLOMON
MICK BRISKEY

NOEL GREEN
KEVIN LANGRIDGE

RICK NEILSEN
DAVID GAULDIE

DARREN RAMSAY
ALLAN WOODS

GEORGE WEGENER
DAVID MORRIS

KAYLENE GOURLEY
DAVID GAULDIE

DANIEL MORRIS
KEVIN MORTON

DAVID FOREMAN
ANDREW RAMSAY

ADAM SOLOMON
BRENDAN EDYVANE

MAX CARPENTER
PATRICK BARRON
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TOP CAMP QLD CHEV NOVA 454
NTH IPSWICH QLD  TORANA 432
CAPALABA QLD TORANA 400 CHEV
CHAMBERS FLAT QLD XY GT FALCON 445 WIND
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QDRC ROUND 3

15/MAY/2016
CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qify DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH
4 WINNERS of cach pair appear First
s ROUND 1t g :
1795 A/MB WARREN WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY SUZUKI 1300 022 10.55 138.00
2152 D/MB 24+ PETER EVERETT MURRUMBA DOWNS KAWASAKI ZX6R 599CC 086 9.40 9536 142.06
|
5697 A/MB s BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLIKAWASAKI 093 923 9422 116.34
6127 A/MB 2z MARK GILBERT NERANG QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300 .050 10.21 10.750 139.8¢9
| 628 CC/MB 7 PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD QLD YAMAHA MT-09 092 992 9952 13580
5980 B/MB 2 GARRY KITTLE DALBY QLD R1 998CC .086 10.15 10,222 134.97
5033 A/MB 4 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 102 900 9.119 141.09
6005 A/MB 2z NORM WEIDL MERRIMAC QLD SUZUKI GSX1400 1400 107 1112 11.272 122.64
1908 A/MB 3 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1100 .094 10.20 10.217 125.56
5981 B/MB 17 CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR .168 9.80 9.825 142.12
991 CC/MB 19 MATT HALPIN ST GEORGE QLD YAMAHA 847 107 935 9471 14343
2724 A/MB 11 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 004 935 9322 14143
2830 A/MB ¢ KARL PACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI GSXR 1246 .002 10.23 10.475 110.78
5611 B/MB 25 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY SUZUKI GSXR 1000 311 9.30 9.334 144.13
|
| 6129 A/MB 2 SCOTT MUTCH EAGLEBY QLD SUZUKI 1441 090 9.87 9.872 14486
5456 B/MB ¢ DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZFR1 998CC 120 973 9.756 144.23
2467 A/MB s REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA441CC 064 8.26 8311 155.17
2529 A/MB 1 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 176 8.61 8.884 150.85
2739 B/MB 10 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HONDA HORNET 919 164 9,22 9326 14475
6407 B/MB 1z 1AN PEEVER SUZUKI GSXR 1000 121 10.61 10.487 137.15
7003 B/MB 15 DAVID FINLAYSON CHURCHABLE HONDA FIREBLADR99CC .074 945 9531 138.90
1150 B/MB 2 DARREL HINSON CARTERS RIDGE QLD 019 896 9.491 149.05
338 A/MB s GREG MURRAY HELENSVALE QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA .025 8.50 8.673 150.45
1345 B/MB 21 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R 1050 foul -.007 8.72 8.794 155.97
3992 B/MB 3 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 079 9.01 2.010 149.93
1341 B/MB 2 MARK GORDAN WARNER QLD COW A SOKI ZX10R000CC foul -.075 9.66 9.663 140.71
5879 B/MB 13 MITCHELL WARD GLADSTONE QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 .106 845 8.481 151.80
5455 B/MB 3 JASON HAMMELSWANGYATERFORD YAMAHA YZFR1 .052 938 9496 149.33
4914 A/MB 2 JOHN LEWIS .037 10.40 10.350 136.08
2135 A/MB s PETER PUZNIK TANNUM SANDS QLDSUZUKI HAYABUSA475 foul -.032 8.25 8.162 163.71
1699 AA/MB : MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300CC .204  8.30 21.172 26.77
Single
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B/MB

B/MB
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012

92.66

10.544
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2135 A/MB 14 PETER PUZNIK TANNUM SANDS QLDSUZUKI HAYABUSA475 foul -.019 8.15 8.180 162.39
4914 A/MB 2 JOHN LEWIS 096 10.35 10.408 135.21
5611 B/MB 2 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY SUZUKI GSXR 1000 202 930 9193 147.39
5456 B/MB o9 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 108 974 9774 144.81
5980 B/MB 2 GARRY KITTLE DALBY QLD R1 998CC foul -161 10.17 10.259 135.25
2467 A/MB g REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA441CC 149 826 8.277 158,99
5981 B/MB 17 CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 136 9.80 9.720 14276
6129 A/MB 22 SCOTT MUTCH EAGLEBY QLD SUZUKI 1441 107 9.87 9.949 145.64
1795 A/MB 5 WARREN WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY SUZUKI 1300 .086 10.53 10.641 138.57
1908 A/MB 3 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1100 098 10.10 10.242 126.78
5697 A/MB 16 BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLIXAWASAKI 010 9.21 16.335 82.87
2529 A/MB 1 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 109 8.63 8.811 130.75
1150 B/MB 2 DARREL HINSON CARTERS RIDGE QLD .055 8.96 10.153 107.78
1345 B/MB 2 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 119 879  8.822 146.65
2724 A/MB 1 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 128 932 9344 147.05
2830 A/MB s KARL PACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI GSXR 1246 100 10.23 10.195 136.84
5879 B/MB 13 MITCHELL WARD GLADSTONE QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 .087 845 8.390 157.43
991 CC/MB 19 MATT HALPIN ST GEORGE QLD YAMAHA 847 058 9.39 9.395 134.86
5033 A/MB 4+ ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 164 9.00 9.036 149.68
628 CC/MB 7 PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD QLD  YAMAHA MT-09 048 992 10.018 129.57
2739 B/MB 10 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HONDA HORNET 919 .032 9.22 9.561 145.00
7003 B/MB 15 DAVID FINLAYSON CHURCHABLE HONDA FIREBLAD®99CC 074 945 9517 146.78
338 A/MB 18 GREG MURRAY HELENSVALE QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA .092 850 8.608 155.83
6005 A/MB 2z NORM WEIDL MERRIMAC QLD SUZUKI GSX1400 1400 184 11.25 11.341 123.17
5455 B/MB 3 JASON HAMMELSWANGYATERFORD YAMAHA YZFR1 foul -.032 9.38 9.497 149.15
2152 D/MB 24 PETER EVERETT MURRUMBA DOWNS KAWASAKIZX6R 599CC 094 940 9.429 14240
1699 AA/MB 2 MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300CC 066 8.30 8.490 166.07
3992 B/MB 3 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 098 899 9.062 149.00

Single

1795

A/MB 5 WARREN WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY SUZUK 1300 359 10.55 11.112 137.67
Single

1341 B/MB 2 MARK GORDAN WARNER QLD COW A SOKI ZX10R000CC 057 966 10.317 134.46
5611 B/MB 25 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY SUZUKI GSXR 1000 125 920 10.019 128.42
6129 A/MB 22 SCOTT MUTCH EAGLEBY QLD SUZUKI 1441 .087 987 9.927 145.31
1699 AA/MB : MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300CC 143 830 8.365 171.84
2830 A/MB s KARLPACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI GSXR 1246 216 10.19 10.211 136.95
6005 A/MB 2 NORM WEIDL MERRIMAC QLD SUZUKI GSX1400 1400 020 11.25 11.475 120.78
5033 A/MB 1 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 164 9.00 9.072 145.85
1345 B/MB 21 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 272 879 8.824 153.95
5879 B/MB 13 MITCHELL WARD GLADSTONE QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 028 845 8503 157.21
4914 A/MB 20 JOHN LEWIS .010 10.35 10.328 133.90
5697 A/MB 16 BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLIKAWASAKI 026 919 9.202 146.86
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DARREL HINSON
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SUZUKI HAYABUSA441CC
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TANNUM SANDS QLDSUZUKI HAYABUSA475

CARTERS RIDGE QLD
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TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW

GARRY KITTLE

GREG MURRAY
CHRIS COLLIN

DALE BOBBERMIEN
MICHAEL BEATON

DAVID FINLAYSON
PHIL WHITE

PAUL DEROO
MARK GILBERT
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9.92
10.21

9.35
9.35

9.01

8.315

10.241
10.835

9.485
8.351

9.031
9.871

9.021
10.402

8.541
16.747

9.832
9.297

9.487
9.740

10.027
9.991

9.395
9.522

10.347
9.029

158.78

134.10
137.25

142.16
159.72

153.84
142.60

149.23
135.00

155.44
61.34

144.38
147.17

145.14
134.73

141.98
143.25

142.82
149.73

149.76



QDRC ROUND 3

15/MAY/2016
::t CompulLink StarTrak

MODIFIED Elzmmatzon Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MPH

MOTOR REACTION D/

E.T.

* WINNERS ol ciach pair sppedr Firsl

2 ROUND 1

DECEPTION BAY  DRAGSTER

A/MD 4+ BOBFRAWLEY 434 CHEV .020 8.01 8.036 164.99

A/MD 9  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 038 7.68 7.679 169.30
2390 A/MD 7 NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV 011 8.07 8.078 164.81
4620 A/MD s KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC .030 7.51 7.538 178.40
6163 A/MA s NICK GALEA ALTERED T BUCKE®ROC CHEV 016 9.15 9.198 136.61
1204 A/MD 1 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV .040 7.54 7.573 175.98
1540 CC/MD 1z ROXANNE THOMAS 445 932 10.368 111.58
1032 A/MD 10 MITCHELL DELL WINDSOR QLD DRAGSTER 385 CHEV  foul -035 8.50 8.507 156.15
5868 A/MD : STEPHEN GOUWS ALEXANDRA HILLS QLOHEV 489 034 7.74 7.823 162.06
4732 A/MD 1 ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC .003 7.84 8.086 112.72
2293 A/MD 1z MICAHEL HARRISON MURRUMBA DOWNS @EAGSTER FORD 427 A71 9.22 9.252  138.50
636 A/MA ¢ CHRIS SANKEY DALBY SPITZER 32 FORD foul -103 7.5 7.685 172.89
2235 A/MD 3 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 062 7.92 7.933 167.09

Single

A/MA 3

A/MD 4
CC/MD 13

A/MD s
A/MD

4620
2235

2293
2390

6163
1540

2670
636

NlCK GALEA
MICAHEL HARRISON

MARK ALLAN
ANDREW SARGENT

PHIL BELLERT
MITCHELL DELL

BOB FRAWLEY
ROXANNE THOMAS

KELLIE KIDD
STEPHEN GOUWS

NICOLE DOEBLIEN
ANDREW PINKSTONE

KELLIE KIDD
MARK ALLAN

MICAHEL HARRISON
NICOLE DOEBLIEN

NICK GALEA
ROXANNE THOMAS

PHIL BELLERT
CHRIS SANKEY

ALTERED T BUCKEROO CHEV
MURRUMBA DOWNS QIRAGSTER FORD 427
CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC
BLI BLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC
TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER
WINDSOR QLD DRAGSTER 385 CHEV
DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV
HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC
ALEXANDRA HILLS QLOHEV 489
BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV
BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV

HIGHFIELDS QLD

DRAGSTER 510 BBC
CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC
MURRUMBA DOWNS @EAGSTER FORD 427
BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV

ALTERED T BUCKE®00 CHEV

TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER
DALBY SPITZER 32 FORD

.039
foul -.007

.060
foul -.087

.100
704

.036
.022

.024

foul -.010

.020

079

.304
foul -.010

.034
406

.090
.320

9.15
9.22

7.94
7.84

7.66
8.50

8.02
9.82

7.52
7.75

8.05

7.56

7.52

7.94

9.10
8.00

9.14
9.82

7.66
7.65

9.192
9.147

8.042
7.867

7.676
8.530

8.052
18.425

7.546
7.796

8.085
7.577

7572

7.999

9.151
10.094

9.152
14.437

7.688
7.692

167.45
164.41

141.45
82.43

139.50
92.56

169.47
172.89



4732 A/MD 11 ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC 052 7.86 7.886 163.22

1032 A/MD 10 MITCHELL DELL WINDSOR QLD DRAGSTER 385 CHEV .188 8.50 8.496 155.67
1204 A/MD 1 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV .034 756 7.575 175.59
2562 A/MD 4 BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV .078 8.02 8.040 164.03
5868 A/MD 2 STEPHEN GOUWS ALEXANDRA HILLS QLOHEV 489 024 780 7.765 171.88
Single
cnnniint FINALS

2562 A/MD 4+ BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 186 8.03 8.087 163.89
6163 A/MA & NICK GALEA ALTERED T BUCKEROO CHEY  foul -.009 9.14 9.107 143.26



QDRC ROUND 3

SUPER STREET Elimination Results

15/MAY/2016
* CompuLink StarTrak

4238
4448

4282
5675

1090
1642

3996

S/ST

S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
Single

13

HOMETOWN

SHAWN TASKIS .
KATHRYN ALLEN

ANDREW STATHIS
DAVID OLSEN

ANTHONY SVEIGER
BRETT McILVEEN

RUSSELL STICKLEN
ROBERT WINTERBURN

MICHAEL CROSS
MARK ROSSOW

RAY ROSS
CARL GRADING

LUCAS HOLZ
CHRISTINE THOMSON

ANGELA HOLZ
BEN DREYER

NEVILLE HEFFLER
MARK HERTSCH

TERRY EVANS

SHAWN TASKIS
ANDREW STATHIS

CARL GRADING
CHRISTINE THOMSON

ROBERT WINTERBURN
DAVID OLSEN

BEN DREYER
RUSSELL STICKLEN

MICHAEL CROSS
MARK HERTSCH

KATHRYN ALLEN
MARK ROSSOW

ANTHONY SVEIGER
LUCAS HOLZ

NEVILLE HEFFLER

THORNLANDS
PETRIE

EAST IPSWICH
RACEVIEW QLD

CEDAR VALE QLD
CAMIRA QLD

RACEVIEW QLD
DAISY HILL QLD

NATHAN QLD
BOOVAL QLD

CAR

MOTOR

FORD CAPRI
VL CALAIS
HOLDEN UTE

ONE TONER
HQ SEDAN

XY FALCON
COMMODORE

HOLDEN VS UTE
71 CAMARO

SURFERS PARADISE QLOHRAGER

BRASSALL QLD

SALISBURY QLD

BUCCAN QLD

BURPENGARY QLD

MORAYFIELD QLD
WILLOWBANK QLD

CRESTMEAD QLD

THORNLANDS
EAST IPSWICH

BRASSALL QLD
BUCCAN QLD

DAISY HILL QLD
RACEVIEW QLD

BURPENGARY QLD
RACEVIEW QLD

NATHAN QLD
WILLOWBANK QLD

PETRIE
BOOVAL QLD

CEDAR VALE QLD
SALISBURY QLD

MORAYFIELD QLD

FAIRMONT XY

TORANA LC
FORD BA XR6T

VS UTE
'67 CAMARO

347 WINDSO
HOLDEN LC TORABB0CHEV

355
308

434
383

351
326

5.7L
502

360
418

LS2
4.0

350

FORD PANEL VAN 393

78 STATESMAN 383 SBC

XR FALCON

FORD CAPRI
VL CALAIS

FAIRMONT XY
FORD BA XR6T

COMMODORE
HOLDEN UTE

'67 CAMARO
XY FALCON

HOLDEN VS UTE
78 STATESMAN

HOLDEN LC TORABI20CHEV

302

355

418
4.0

326

308

351

5.7L

383 SBC

71 CAMARO 502
ONE TONER 434
TORANA LC LS2
FORD PANEL VAN 393

347 WINDSO

REACTION

.656
.018

.091
181

.046
.245

.084
foul -.007

.049
foul -.018

.056
121

.026
162

182
foul LB3A

.109
foul -.120

-041

~103
foul -080

.016
.083

.098
foul -.026

.087
122

.060
foul -.199

137
198

.055
.021

293

D/1

11.01
11.88

11.22
11.75

11.30
12.20

11.60
11.13

12.35
11.50

11.72
11.74

10.26
11.08

11.35

11.033
11.744

117.40
119.93

11.972
12,231

107.93
109.73

10.329
12.365

127.15
108.87

11.139
11.308

121.10
122.03

12.320
11.740

110.13
113.45

10.294
11.235

118.57
118.58

11.199
11.768

109.29
123.18

12.637
12.241

110.70
116.65

11.361
11.523

118.85
117.99

11.779 114.91

11.020
11.892

121.49
116.18

11.228
11.620

118.14
118.40

11.229
12.268

122.54
109.40

11.633
11.209

116.54
120.14

12.424
11.643

110.17
117.72

11.804
11.846

119.39
112.21

10.254
11.048

131.06
121.41

11.386 119.03



2224 S/ST 18 BRETT McILVEEN CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 383 061  12.35 12.348 108.07

3996 S/ST 1 TERRY EVANS CRESTMEAD QLD XR FALCON 302 .058 11.52 11.910 102.47

4282 S/ST 1 ANGELA HOLZ VS UTE 350 186 11.50 12,734 112.39

303 S/ST s RAYROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHRAGER 360 062 10.24 10.244 128.03
Single

6980 S/ST 1 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7L 032 12,40 12.476 103.28

2224 S/ST 18 BRETT McILVEEN CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 383 109 12,34 12.379 10845
3080 S/ST 7 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE 326 032  11.25 11.265 122.54
1796 S/ST 13 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 347 WINDSO 043 11.01 11.020 121.55
3088 S/ST o  RUSSELL STICKLEN RACEVIEW QLD XY FALCON 351 101 11.13 11.176 120.65
3996 S/ST 1 TERRY EVANS CRESTMEAD QLD XR FALCON 302 foul -.030 11.52 11.629 116.66
2487 S/ST 15 ANTHONY SVEIGER  CEDAR VALE QLD ONE TONER 434 144 10.25 10.269 123.49
2111 S/ST 3 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 JA72 0 11.22 11.276 118.04
1967 S§/ST 14 MARK ROSSOW BOOVAL QLD 71 CAMARO 502 023 11.74 11.809 107.33
4700 S/ST 3 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 .157 11.88 11.886 116.06
4238 S/ST s LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC LS2 068 11.02 11.038 123.69
1090 S/ST 17 NEVILLE HEFFLER MORAYFIELD QLD  FORD PANEL VAN 393 089 11.36 11.406 118.45
3023 S/ST 2 DAVID OLSEN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308 029  12.20 12.291 109.33
303 S/ST s RAYROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHRAGER 360 069  10.24 10.664 128.33
6001 S/ST 1z KATHRYN ALLEN PETRIE HOLDEN LC TORANZ20CHEV 192 11,72 11.840 119.24
1642 S/ST 19 MARK HERTSCH WILLOWBANK QLD 78 STATESMAN 383 SBC foul -.042 11.50 11.598 117.39
5675 S§/ST 5 BEN DREYER BURPENGARY QLD  '67 CAMARO 059  11.61 11.643 116.65
4448 S/ST 4 CHRISTINE THOMSON BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR6T 4.0 2.233 10.85 10.958 122.86

2487 SIST 15 ANTHONY SVEIGER CEDAR VALEQLD  ONETONER 434 285  10.25 10.291 130.64
6980 S/ST 11 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7L 054 12,40 12.380 108.63



